PEEKD

Goaty Hour $6 Pints 4-6pm
ASKR ABOUT OUR ROTATING KEGS

ORMOND DRAUGHT 4.4% Asv 5.5/10
GOAT LAGER 4.2% Asv 6/11
ORGANIC STEAM ALE 45% Asv 6.5/12
TWO STEP CIDER 5% A8v 6/11
PALE ALE 529% Asv 6.5/12

/ LS

PEACHY BLINDER 18

Vanilla vodka, Peach Schnapps, Apple,
Plum Bitters, Lemon Squash

SAFETY DANCE 18
Vodka, Chambord, Lemon, Cranberry,

Strawberry

ROSE TINTED GLASS 18

Gin, Rose Wine, Lemon, Hibiscus, Aquafaba

RETOX / DETOX 18
Gin, Elderflower, Mint, Lemon, Soda

RUM RUM TO THE YEYO 18
Rum, Banana, Sugar; Lime

OAXACA TRACTOR 18
Metoro Mezcal, Apricot, Lime, Agave

POSTER WATER-MALONE 18
Jack Daniels, Watermelon, Lemon, Sugar; Aquafaba

COMFORT TO ME 18
Southern Comfort, Ameretto, Vodka, Grenadine, Lime

Orange, Pinapple

THE USUAL SUSPECTS. All classics available on request

ESPRESSO MARTINI 18
APEROL SPRITZ 14
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA 18
TOMMYS MARGARITA 18

EDAMAME BEANS (GF, DF, VG)
w/ togarashi salt

BEER BATTERED FRIES (VG, DF)
w/ kewpie mayo & seaweed salt

ORMOND FRIED CHICKEN (8) (DF)
covered in sweet & sticky sauce

VEG SPRING ROLLS (6) (DF)
w/ sweet chilli sauce

SALT N' PEPPER CALAMARI (DF)
w/ nuoc cham sauce

SMASHED CHEESEBURGER
w/ grilled onion, american cheese,
tomato sauce, aioli & house pickles

- Add fries +4
- Make it a double +5 Triple? +10

ROTI WRAPS (GFO, V, VG)

BITE ME

10

13

13

15

15

- Crispy Chicken wrap w/ slaw, onion & 15

spicy aioli

- Falafel wrap w/ slaw, vegan mayo, house 15

sweet & sour sauce (V,VG)

- Mushroom wrap w/ button mushrooms, 16
hoisin, herbs, chilli, slaw & vegan mayo (V,VG)

- Add fries +4

(Ask our friendlly staff for a GF option)

CHICKEN PARMA 26
w/ chips and salad

FRIED CHICKEN BURGER 17
buttermik fried chicken, topped w./ slaw

and sriracha mayo on a potato bun.

KIDS CHICKEN NUGGETS N’ CHIPS 6
(Little humans only)

DUMPLINGS

8 FOR $11 or 15 FOR $18
w/ soy, black vinegar & chilli oil

Steamed Prawn

Steamed Vegetable (v)

Steamed chicken
& mushroom

Fried pork & chives

Gf - Gluten free, V - Vegetarian, VG - Vegan, DF - Dairy free
Whilst we do our best to date any allergie itivitie
we can't guarantee that traces won't be present.

A S
SHOTS = S JACK DANIELS CINNAMON - 9
£L JMADOR TEQUILA - 9

_ WINE

SPARKLING

BTW, PROSECCO
EN VIE, BLANC DE NOIR
VARICHON, SPARKLING ROSE

WHITE

NGRAM ROAD, PINOT GRIGIO
CHECKERBOARD, SAUVIGNON BLANC
INGRAM ROAD, CHARDONNAY

MT. AVOCA, CHARDONNAY

ISH FINO, WHITE BLEND

TERRA DO RIO, WHITE FIELD BLEND

RED

MR MICK, ROSE

TERRA DO RIO, ROSE
OSCAR'S FOLLY, PINOT NOIR
CHECKERBOARD, SHIRAZ
LONGVIEW CAB SAUV
STAGEDOOR GSM

MT AVOCA TEMPRANILLO
LONGBOARD, PINOT NOIR

8/38
55
50

11/53
8/38
11.5/54

65

58

50

9/43
50
11/53
8/38
10/48
55

55
60

SKIP THE LINE
ORDER ONLINE

UNI BAND NIGHT
$6 SHOTS + $9 GOAT PINTS




